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DFB1404P

Sports

Wear

Trunks

Light to 

medium

DVX57 #14

X 4
8

3/4, 1, 1-1/8

,1-1/4, 1-1/2,

1/4-1/2-1/4
34 7~17 N/A 10 4500

DFB1404WB Jeans Denim 

DVX57 

#18

X 4

8

3/16-3/4-

3/16,

1/4-3/4-1/4,

3/16-1-3/16,

1/4-1-1/4

34 7~17 N/A 10 4000

DFB series are flatbed, multi-needle 

double chain stitch machines.

This series is multi-purpose such as 

attaching elastic, attaching waistband, 

sewing the front of shirts, and shirring, 

etc., 

DFB series is ideal for underwear, sports 

wear, lady’s wear, interior decorated 

goods (curtains, table cloths, etc.).

4 needle, flatbed, double chain stitch machines

DFB1404P,DFB1404PMD
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4 needle, flatbed, double chain stitch machine

Specialized for attaching elastic

DFB1404P

DFB1404PMD

4 needle, flatbed, double chain stitch machine 

Specialized for attaching elastic with gear puller(MD-1 Metering device)

DFB1404PMD


