#### MADE IN JAPAN

4 needle, flatbed, double chain stitch machines



# DFB1404P, DFB1404PMD



DFB series are flatbed, multi-needle double chain stitch machines. This series is multi-purpose such as attaching elastic, attaching waistband, sewing the front of shirts, and shirring, etc.,

DFB series is ideal for underwear, sports wear, lady's wear, interior decorated goods (curtains, table cloths, etc.).

## DFB1404P



4 needle, flatbed, double chain stitch machine Specialized for attaching elastic

# DFB1404PMD

### 4 needle, flatbed, double chain stitch machine Specialized for attaching elastic with gear puller(MD-1 Metering device)

Model Name	Applicatio n	Material	Needle	No. of threads	Needle gauge	Needle bar stroke	Stitch length	Diff.Feed ratio	Presser foot lift	Maximum Speed
	P	$\vartheta$							<b>↓</b> mm	(() s.p.m
DFB1404P	Sports Wear Trunks	Light to medium	DVX57 #14 X 4	8	3/4, 1, 1-1/8 ,1-1/4, 1-1/2, 1/4-1/2-1/4	34	7~17	N/A	10	4500
DFB1404WB	Jeans	Denim	DVX57 #18 X 4	8	3/16-3/4- 3/16, 1/4-3/4-1/4, 3/16-1-3/16, 1/4-1-1/4	34	7~17	N/A	10	4000

Morimoto Mfg. Co., Ltd. 1-4-17, Suna, Shijohnawate-City, Osaka 575-0001, Japan





Tel: (81)72-877-1221 Fax: (81)72-878-9649 www.kansai-special.com Email: hqeigyo@kansai-special.com